
NO MEETING IN JANUARY

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

NO MEETING IN JULY 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 
(Pulmonary Fibrosis Global Awareness Month)

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

1:00 - 2:00 PM ET

Meetings Held 1st Wednesday of Each Month

Support group meets virtually via Zoom

Jennifer H. Singley, M.Ed., NCC, Executive Director
Wescoe Foundation for Pulmonary Fibrosis

RSVP

jennifer@wescoe.org 
484.553.6340

Thank you to Temple Lung Center’s support!

WOMEN & ILD SUPPORT GROUP
2025


